GS 01W03E01-01EN
©Copyright June 2014
1st Edition: Dec. 2014 (KP)
3rd Edition: June 2016 (KP)
	GENERAL
This General Specification (GS) describes the
specifications for Field Wireless Multi-Function Module.
Combined with “Field Wireless Communication

../submenu.htm
../../index.htm
< Ordering Information >
Specify the following when ordering.
1.	 Model, suffix codes, and option codes.
2.	� Tag Number (if required)
Specify Tag number (up to 16 letters) to be
printed on the nameplate and tag plate.
< Related Products General Specifications >
Field Wireless System Overview:
Refer to GS 01W01A01-01EN
Field Wireless Communication Module FN110:
Refer to GS 01W03B01-01EN
Field Wireless Management Station YFGW410:
Refer to GS 01W02D01-01EN
Field Wireless Access Point YFGW510:
Refer to GS 01W02E01-01EN
Field Wireless Integrated Gateway YFGW710:
Refer to GS 01W01F01-01EN
FieldMate Versatile Device Management Wizard:
Refer to GS 01R01A01-01E
Plant Resource Manager (PRM):
Refer to GS 33Y05Q10-32E
< Trademark >
All brand or product names of Yokogawa Electric
Corporation in this document are trademarks
or registered trademarks of Yokogawa Electric
Corporation.
All other company brand or product names in this
document are trademarks or registered trademarks of
their respective holders.
In this document, trademarks or registered
trademarks are not marked with “™” or “®”.
Apr. 22, 2016-00
●	 Input Wiring
AI* DIDO PULSE
F06.ai
1 2 3 4 5 6
4-20mA
Analog Device
+ -
+ -
F07.ai
1 2 3 4 5 6
+ - + - + -
+ -
Dry contact
External
Power
Source
Load
F08.ai
1 2 3 4 5 6
+ -
Dry contact
* A power supply to the 4-20 mA Analog Device is necessary.
7
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2014, Yokogawa Electric Corporation
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
GS 01W03E01-01EN
7<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
Subject to change without notice.
../submenu.htm
../../index.htm